Chao Idand: We're Being Hacked!

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Username

Username

Username (Part1)

Username (Part2)

Username

Past Tense Verb

Shape

Username

Username

Verb Ending In Ing

Preposition

Verb Ending In Ing

Username

Verb Ending In 'ed’

Username

Username

Username

Verb Ending In 'ed’

Plural Noun

Username (Part1)

Username (Part2)

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adjective

Username

Verb Ending In 'ed'

Plural Noun

Adjective

Number

Verb Ending In Ing

Username (Possesive)

Number

Username

Username (Partl)

Username (Part2)

Username

Username (Part1)

Username (Part2)

Username

Username

Username

Adjective

Noun

Clothing Article

Verb Ending In 'ed'

Verb

Verb Ending In 'ed'

Username




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

Noun

Verb Ending In 'ed'

Noun

Number

Number

Number

Plural Noun

Verb

Number

Verb Ending In 'ed'

Plura Noun

Adjective




Chao Island: We're Being Hacked!

and ina
discussing the recent problem. and the former

administrators of the website, are at the of the room,
codncining_rather upset. and his’her minions have successfully the
forum, and has promoted himself to administrator status, followed by demoting

and . He all of the other staff members, and replaced
them with his starting with
"We need to organize an army to go and get back our precious ; stated Fusion,
Lino_____Uup at the assembly of Chao Idland members.

raised her hand. "But Fusion,"; She "which can we
trust enough to succeed in doing s0?';
"That will be enough to figure out. We will start with team our
conc o squad. They will go after minions. Team however, will
be composed of you,

and .You

guyswill go after BUSHNAK's minions,"; He replied, slipping a out from under
his "with these.";

Renae



up at him, meeting his and . "Alright. We shall do

our best.";
looked around at everyone seated at the ."Very well. | have
my in each and every of you. Mooncow and | shall be going with team
aswell. You know what to do. Meeting dismissed.”;
The raced off to their jobs. Team encountered
BUSHNAK's minions, and successfully them with their . Chao Island
was now once more.
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